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Quantity of Liquid to Measure 

 

Quantity of liquid to 

measure 

  

1 liter  

  

500 ml 

  

200 ml 

  

100 ml 

  

50 ml 

  

2 L 700 ml of water 

  

450 ml of milk 

  

4 L 850 ml of varnish 

  

1 L 900 ml of diesel 

  

3 L 500 ml of petrol 

  

2 L 450 ml of varnish 
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